
Counting Monsters
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Can you match the number to how many monsters
there are?

Name: Date:
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How Many Monsters?

SEVEN

EIGHT

TEN

EIGHT

TWO

ONE

SIX

SEVEN

FIVE

THREE

TWO

FIVE

NINE

EIGHT

FIVE

EIGHT

FOUR

FIVE NINE

SEVEN

Look at the numbers and circle the correct spelling of words

Name: Date:



let's count monsters!
Count and write your answers in the chart below

Name: Date:



How many monsters?
Count and write the number of monsters you see

Name: Date:



How many?
Count the monsters and write the numbers (1-10) in the boxes

Name: Date:



draw your monster
Name: Class:

Draw your own monster’s face and paint it the color you want!



Name:_____________________________ Date:____________________Class:___________________

Look, read and match.
Use the colour of the monster to match.
There are extra monsters.

MONSTERS
m a t c h i n g

I’ve got three eyes.
I’ve got two wings.
I haven’t got arms.

I’ve got three eyes.
I’ve got a big tongue.

I’m a circle.

I’ve got one eye.
I haven’t got a nose.
I’ve got some hair.

I’ve got two eyes.
I haven’t got arms.
I’ve got two ears.

I’ve got two eyes.
I haven’t got ears.

I’m a square.

I’ve got three eyes.
I’ve got three teeth.

I’m an oval.



MONSTER MATCHING
Instructions: Match the monsters to their corresponding written color.

yellow

brown

black

pink

green

blue



Trace the lines

HALLOWEEN EDITION

Name: Date:



Name: Date: 

6
5+

9
3+

7
2+

12
3+

3+
8
1+

10
+

4
7+

9
5+

2
7+

8
2+

SPOOKY ADDITION
Directions: Add to find the sums

10
10


